
Lee HS Boys XC Meet 4/17/2021

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Lee 00:21:41.56 23

2 Taconic 00:23:12.15 34

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Lee HS Boys XC Meet 4/17/2021

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lee 00:21:41.56 8 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 76 Aiden Fennelly 00:19:43.48 2

2 3 73 Daniel Snow 00:20:29.38 3

3 4 82 Matt Kinney 00:21:24.51 4

4 5 77 Garrett Roche 00:22:05.60 5

5 9 81 Luke Pires 00:24:44.82 9

6 10 83 Kyle Morandi 00:25:35.49 (10)

7 11 86 Chris Petrescu 00:26:34.07 (11)

2 Taconic 00:23:12.15 8 34

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 69 Owen McNeil 00:19:30.05 1

2 6 72 Anthony Trapani 00:22:07.09 6

3 7 70 Nolan Smith 00:22:18.12 7

4 8 68 Nick Trapani 00:24:30.22 8

5 12 71 Connor Sultaire 00:27:35.27 12

6 13 65 Anthony Jimenez 00:27:38.85 (13)

7 14 67 Joe LaFreniere 00:29:53.63 (14)
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Lee HS Boys XC Meet 4/17/2021

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 69 Owen McNeil SR 00:19:30.05 Taconic

2 2 76 Aiden Fennelly JR 00:19:43.48 Lee

3 3 73 Daniel Snow SR 00:20:29.38 Lee

4 4 82 Matt Kinney JR 00:21:24.51 Lee

5 5 77 Garrett Roche SR 00:22:05.60 Lee

6 6 72 Anthony Trapani FR 00:22:07.09 Taconic

7 7 70 Nolan Smith SR 00:22:18.12 Taconic

8 8 68 Nick Trapani SR 00:24:30.22 Taconic

9 9 81 Luke Pires JR 00:24:44.82 Lee

10 (10) 83 Kyle Morandi JR 00:25:35.49 Lee

11 (11) 86 Chris Petrescu SR 00:26:34.07 Lee

12 12 71 Connor Sultaire JR 00:27:35.27 Taconic

13 (13) 65 Anthony Jimenez FR 00:27:38.85 Taconic

14 (14) 67 Joe LaFreniere JR 00:29:53.63 Taconic

15 0 66 Mike Kerwood JR 00:30:51.61 Taconic

16 0 84 Aiden Hawley JR 00:33:13.16 Lee
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